

FY 2020 SIDEWALK AND CURB RAMP REPLACEMENT PROGRAM PHASE II
 PROJECT NO. 50-13-53002-20-02
 Bid No. 2020-05

Bid Tabulation

(For complete information covering these items, see plans and specifications)

PREPARED BY : A. MEIZELIS S. ARNEY
 DATE : 7/22/2019

#	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	TOTAL QTY	ENGINEER ESTIMATE		J G Stewart		Kemper Construction, Inc.		Was Con Co		Stark Excavating, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	9855	\$2.70	\$26,608.50	\$2.05	\$20,202.75	\$2.25	\$22,173.75	\$3.74	\$36,857.70	\$2.75	\$27,101.25
2	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 8 INCH	SQ FT	339	\$9.10	\$3,084.90	\$8.05	\$2,728.95	\$8.50	\$2,881.50	\$6.76	\$2,291.64	\$9.00	\$3,051.00
3	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 6 INCH	SQ FT	1315	\$8.20	\$10,783.00	\$7.35	\$9,665.25	\$8.00	\$10,520.00	\$5.90	\$7,758.50	\$8.15	\$10,717.25
4	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 4 INCH	SQ FT	8113	\$7.10	\$57,602.30	\$7.05	\$57,196.65	\$7.25	\$58,819.25	\$5.47	\$44,378.11	\$6.75	\$54,762.75
5	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE RAMPS	SQ FT	162	\$9.00	\$1,458.00	\$14.50	\$2,349.00	\$14.00	\$2,268.00	\$7.42	\$1,202.04	\$12.30	\$1,992.60
6	EARTH EXCAVATION	SQ FT	12	\$1.40	\$16.80	\$3.50	\$42.00	\$5.00	\$60.00	\$1.44	\$17.28	\$36.00	\$432.00
7	DETECTABLE WARNINGS, CAST IN PLACE	SQ FT	40	\$24.00	\$960.00	\$24.50	\$980.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$22.50	\$900.00
8	CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, SPECIAL	LF	55	\$52.00	\$2,860.00	\$48.00	\$2,640.00	\$52.00	\$2,860.00	\$46.00	\$2,530.00	\$62.00	\$3,410.00
9	RETAINING WALL, SPECIAL	LF	10	\$85.00	\$850.00	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$108.00	\$1,080.00
10	SIDEWALK REINFORCEMENT, SPECIAL	SQ FT	286	\$1.25	\$357.50	\$1.25	\$357.50	\$1.00	\$286.00	\$1.50	\$429.00	\$1.15	\$328.90
11	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MAJOR STREET	EA	2	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,050.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$565.00	\$1,130.00	\$1,150.00	\$2,300.00
12	SAW CUTTING/GRINDING SIDEWALK, SPECIAL	IN-FT	15	\$45.00	\$675.00	\$36.50	\$547.50	\$45.00	\$675.00	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$45.00	\$675.00
13	TOPSOIL PLACEMENT AND SEEDING, SPECIAL	SQ FT	44	\$1.80	\$79.20	\$2.95	\$129.80	\$2.50	\$110.00	\$2.00	\$88.00	\$8.30	\$365.20
14	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ FT	150	\$3.50	\$525.00	\$2.50	\$375.00	\$3.50	\$525.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$4.20	\$630.00
15	PAVEMENT PATCHING, SPECIAL	SQ YD	5	\$15.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$80.00	\$400.00	\$48.00	\$240.00	\$115.00	\$575.00
				SUBTOTAL	\$108,135.20	SUBTOTAL	\$100,489.40		\$105,778.50		\$100,772.27		\$108,320.95
						TOTAL	\$100,489.40	TOTAL	\$105,778.50	TOTAL	\$100,772.27	TOTAL	\$108,320.95

As Read 102482.99